
Local LICC Chair Contact Information 
Agency Name County LICC Chair Email 

Area 1 
InterMountian ESD Baker Cade Burnette cade.burnette@imsed.k12.or.us 
InterMountian ESD Grant Charissa Moulton charissa.moulton@imesd.k12.or.us 
Malheur ESD EI/ECSE Malheur Stephanie Navarrete stephanie.navarrete@malesd.k12.or.us 
InterMountian ESD Morrow Cade Burnette cade.burnette@imsed.k12.or.us 
InterMountian ESD Umatilla  Cade Burnette cade.burnette@imsed.k12.or.us 
InterMountian ESD Union Cade Burnette cade.burnette@imsed.k12.or.us 
InterMountian ESD Wallowa Damiana Maxwell damiana.maxwell@imesd.k12.or.us 

Area 2 
High Desert ESD 
High Desert ESD 
High Desert ESD 
North Central ESD EI/ECSE 
Harney ESD 
High Desert ESD 

Crook 
Warm Springs 
Deschutes 
Gilliam/Sherman/Wheeler 
Harney 
Jefferson 

Diane Tipton 
Laura Poueymirou 
Diane Tipton 
Kalie Rolfe 
Donna Schnitker 
Diane Tipton 

Area 3 

diane.tipton@hdesd.org 
laura.poueymirou@hdesd.org 
diane.tipton@hdesd.org 
krolfe@sherman.12.or.us 
schnitkd@harneyesd.k12.or.us 
diane.tipton@hdesd.org 

Douglas ESD Early Intervention 
Jackson County EI/ECSE 
Southern Oregon ESD 
Klamath Family Head Start 
Lake County EI/ECSE 

Douglas 
Jackson 
Josephine 
Klamath 
Lake 

Sherri Vogt 
Angela Keeran 
Darcy Larson 
Jessica McAuliffe 
TBD 

Area 4 

sherri.vogt@douglasesd.k12.or.us 
angela.keeran@douglasesd.k12.or.us 
darcy.larson@douglasesd.k12.or.us 
jessica.mcauliffe@kfhs4kids.org 

LBLESD 
SCESD 
SCESD 
LBL‐ESD 
LBLESD 

Benton 
Coos 
Curry 
Lincoln 
Linn 

Debbie McPheeters 
Kassie Wynveen 
Kassie Wynveen 
Autumn Belloni 
Debbie McPheeters 

Area 5 

debbie.mcpheeters@1blesd.k12.or.us 
kassiew@scesd.k12.or.us 
kassiew@scesd.k12.or.us 
autumn.belloni@1blesd.k12.or.us 
debbie.mcpheeters@1blesd.k12.or.us 

Early Leaning Hub, Inc. Marion TBD 



Early Learning & Family Engagement 
Coordinator Polk Stephanie Gilbert gilbert.stephanie@polk.or.us 
Head Start of Yamhill County Yamhill Suey Linzmeier slinzmeier@yamhillheadstart.org 

Area 6 

Hood River Early Childhood 
Committee and Four Rivers Early  Hood River Terri Vann terri.vann@gmail.com 
Learning Co‐Chair Cassie Whitmire cassie.whitmire@hoodriver.k12.or.us 
MECP Multnomah Kevin Anderson kevin_anderson@ddsd40.org 
4 Rivers Families Wasco Kristen Slatt kslatt@cgesd.k12.or.us 

Area 7 
Early Childhood CARES Lane Judy Newman jrtn@uoregon.edu 

Area 8 
NWRESD Clatsop Elizabeth Friedman efriedman@nwresd.k12.or.us 
Parent & St. Helens School Dist Columbia Martine Barnett martineb@sthelens.k12.or.us 
Nothwest Regional Education Tillamook Kim Lyon klyon@nwresd.k12.or.us 
Northwest Regional Education Service Washington Lacey Hays lacey@chezhays.com 

Co‐Chair Bryce Kozala brycek@wccls.org 
Area 9 

Clackamas ESD Clackamas Jon Morris jmorris@clackesd.org 


